Junior Cup
2022/23

o

Kletterwettbewerbe
Gare d'arrampicata

- 2 © 00O N o o0 B~ W N -

N P G G G
oo N o o0 A W -~ -~ O

N —
o ©

Name

INSAM Nadia

BRENNA Sofia

CAGOL Veronika
LADURNER Charlotte
AUGSCHELLER Daniela
OBERHOFER Maya
BICKHOVE Leah
TSCHAGER Magdalena
OSANNA Judith

LANG Emmy
DICORATO Vera
LUNELLI Noemi
TSCHAGER Greta
STOCKNER Vera
PLANOETSCHER Magdalena
SATTLER Sara
ZERZER Matilda
ROSSATO Tullia
PIXNER Sofia

RAFFL Leonie

CcC

AVS Meran
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Meran

AVS PASSEIER
AVS Brixen
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
ARCO CLIMBING
GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls
AVS BOZEN

AVS Brixen
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS PASSEIER
AVS PASSEIER

TAA 3° prova di qualifica U20 U12 (L)
25 March 2023 - 26 March 2023

U16 F Lead Official General Result

Bib
353
361
355
354
365
350
360
358
364
356
362
367
359
351
357
368
352
366
370
371

DOLOMITARENA SEXTEN

Finale Qualifica

41
41
38+
35
34
23+
22
19+

43+, TOP (1.)
39, 31+ (7.)
43+, TOP (1.)
34+, TOP (4.)
35, TOP (3.)
23+, TOP (8.)
32+, TOP (5.)
32, TOP (6.)
28, 19+ (9.)
22+, 31+ (10.)
28, 10+ (11.)
16+, 32 (11.)
19, 19+ (13.)
21, 12+ (14.)
19+, 12+ (15.)
17, 17+ (16.)
19, 9 (17.)
15+, 9+ (18.)
15, 9+ (19.)
15+, 7+ (20.)

Result official
3/26/23, 15:00

Vertical-Life

Result Service provided by
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ZANATTA Tiberio
PRADA Simon
CADONAU Dario
PIGNETER llia
PICHLER Michael
STEINEGGER Johannes
SPECHTENHAUSER Jakob
FEDERER Max
PIRGSTALLER Gabriel
CESARI Tommaso
MARIACHER Matthias
SUSAT Tobias
PIGNETER Emanuel
KOFLER Alex
GRIESSMAIR Stefan
BASETTI Loic
DANDLER Alex
PRADER Jonas

25 March 2023 - 26 March 2023

CcC

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS Brixen

AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Meran

AVS BOZEN

AVS Brixen
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS Meran
SMARANO CLIMBING
AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls

AVS St. Pauls
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Gherdeina

TAA 3° prova di qualifica U20 U12 (L)

U16 M Lead Official General Result

Bib
318
319
304
301
300
308
316
313
303
312
317
315
302
310
309
311
321
320

DOLOMITARENA SEXTEN

Finale Qualifica

31+ 33, 28+ (5.)
27+ TOP, 32+ (1.)
20 33,38 (2.)
20 29, 29+ (6.)
18+ TOP, 28+ (3.)
18+ 29+, 30+ (4.)
14+ 29, 25+ (7.)
10+ 24+, 28+ (8.)
24+, 23+ (9.)
25,22 (10.)
25+, 18+ (11.)
25,21+ (12))
24,22+ (13.)
17, 21+ (14.)

18+, 13+ (15.)
18+, 13+ (15.)
12, 13+ (17.)

15+, 12+ (18.)

Result official
3/26/23, 15:00

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %
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Name

KOFLER Vanessa
GIUPPONI Elsa
MOCK Kathrin

PEER Miriam amelie
GURSCHLER Julia
SCHNITZER Vera
PEDRINI Linda
TASSARA Maya
BURGMANN Greta
LAZZERI Margherita
GRUENFELDER Lisa
VIGL Jana

HOFER Hanna
PANU CAREDDU Lara
TSCHAGER Sofia
HOFER Lynn

cC

AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran

AVS BOZEN

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Brixen

AVS PASSEIER
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS Brixen

AVS Meran

AVS PASSEIER
AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen
AVS St. Pauls

AVS PASSEIER

Bib
461
452
465
454
453
455
458
451
459
464
450
466
460
463
456
467

TAA 3° prova di qualifica U20 U12 (L)
25 March 2023 - 26 March 2023

U18 F Lead Official General Result

Finale
TOP
44+
42
38+
38+
22+
21+
15+

DOLOMITARENA SEXTEN

Qualifica
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 47+ (2.)
TOP, 40+ (3.)
TOP, 40+ (3.)
TOP, 40 (5.)
TOP, 31+ (8.)
TOP, 38 (6.)
TOP, 32 (7.)
TOP, 29+ (9.)
9+, 33+ (10.)
28, 27+ (11.)
9+, 31+ (12.)
9+, 31 (13.)
13+, 20+ (14.)
14, 15+ (15.)
9+, 15+ (16.)

Result official
3/26/23, 15:00

Vertical-Life

Result Service provided by
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Kletterwettbewerbe
Gare d'arrampicata

Name

ENGELE Fritz
PARDATSCHER Fabian
BARBOLINI Lorenzo
FELLER Libero
UNTERFRAUNER Florian
PIXNER Lukas
HOPFGARTNER Elias
ROOT Niklas
MAHLKNECHT Valentin
FORER Lorenz
PETERLANA Davide
KERSCHBAUMER Jakob
CESARI Daniele
HALLER Raphael

COVA Alex

FACENDA Simone
STANCHINA Elia
MALENCH Fabrizio
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25 March 2023 - 26 March 2023

CcC

AVS Meran

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Brixen

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Brixen

AVS PASSEIER

AVS Bruneck

AVS Brixen

AVS Brixen

AVS Bruneck
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS Meran

TRENTO BOULDER
AVS PASSEIER
GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ
TRENTO BOULDER
TRENTO BOULDER
SMARANO CLIMBING

TAA 3° prova di qualifica U20 U12 (L)

U18 M Lead Official General Result

Bib
404
408
400
405
403
409
407
402
401
406
412
416
410
417
419
411
413
415

DOLOMITARENA SEXTEN

Finale Qualifica

TOP
42+
42+
38+
38
35
22+
20

48, TOP (1.)
44+, TOP (2.)
43, TOP (4.)
44, TOP (3.)
35, TOP (6.)
29+, TOP (7.)
39+, TOP (5.)
29+, 29+ (8.)
28+, 30+ (9.)
30+, 25+ (10.)
26+, 29 (11.)
28+, 25+ (12.)
26, 27 (13.)
23, 27 (14.)
21+, 25 (15.)
21+, 16+ (16.)
21, 25 (16.)
19, 15 (18.)

Result official
3/26/23, 15:00

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %




Junior Cup TAA 3° prova di qualifica U20 U12 (L)

25 March 2023 - 26 March 2023

e Famammpiosta U20 F Lead Official General Result
Name CcC Bib
1 NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Evi AVS Bruneck 554
2 TROJER Lena AVS Meran 550
3 GRITSCH Maja AVS Bruneck 553
4 BERNHART Silvia AVS PASSEIER 558
5 PARTH Celine AVS St. Pauls 551
6 FURLANI Lucia ARCO CLIMBING 552
7 LANG Denise AVS St. Pauls 555
8 PICHLER Lea AVS Meran 557
9 LARCH Annalena AVS Meran 556

Finale
46+
41+
34
27+
21+

DOLOMITARENA SEXTEN

Qualifica
TOP, 47+ (1.)
TOP, 40+ (2.)
9,40 (5.)
TOP, 39 (3.)
TOP, 30+ (4.)
17+, 37 (6.)
31+, 27 (7.)
17+, 27+ (8.)
9+, 22+ (9.)

Result official
3/26/23, 15:00

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %




j?;gup TAA 3° prova di qualifica U20 U12 (L)

Kletterwettbewerbe
Gare d'arrampicata

Name

PERNTALER Samuel
PALLHUBER Jonathan
CAGOL Andreas
GILARDI Thomas
LAMBACHER Elija
GADOTTI Tommaso
MAIR Jan

DANDLER Max
PRUENSTER Moritz
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25 March 2023 - 26 March 2023

cC

AVS Brixen

AVS Bruneck

AVS St. Pauls

AVS BOZEN

AVS Brixen

GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ
AVS PASSEIER

AVS PASSEIER

AVS Meran

U20 M Lead Official General Result

Bib
501
503
502
505
500
504
509
508
507

DOLOMITARENA SEXTEN

Finale Qualifica

TOP
42+
37+
27+
20+

TOP, TOP (1.)
47+, TOP (2.)
39+, TOP (3.)
34+, 27+ (4.)
28+, 34+ (4.)
29, 29 (6.)
29+, 27+ (7.)
28+, 29 (8.)
25+, 26+ (9.)

Result official
3/26/23, 15:00

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %




